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Reademia de Mistca . Tio Application Form

1902

HZERFE Course of Application: |:| #iHZE Piano |:| /INEBREE Violin |:| KIEZE: Cello
ERFEE FHYNEZETPZER ? Is the student willing to be taught by a non-Chinese teacher? I:leé Yes I:lé No

¥ YNCEE DL IEREE BT 4K Please fill in the form in BLOCK LETTERS

1. #:% (HPs0) . . el
Name in Chinese #44 (Y82) Name in Portuguese/ English Gender
feR
2. HAHHA . - SO R A 1 4 TR Photo
Date of birth fFiic Age T Religion Type of ID and the last 4 digits
(yyyy/mm/dd)
3.4k £ 8 =E Home phone number
Address
4. 5558 9 HitzEE2f: Current School Attending in September 9 HF-#8F4K Grade in September
o S
Education

[ Priesimr e asiish, Suses L
No previous music training / learning an instrument for less than 6 months
I:l TJER 22 SR T B B 57 S AR EE 7 — 4Tt (Beginner to ABRSM Grade 3)

S BEATLRIE L D%?‘%ﬁ Hop e Jus el ) _F (ABRSM Grade 4 or above)

GHBR e e
SRAad= HI1E/2
Level of proficiency Dﬁf’ﬂ (&%EY]) Others (Please specify)

i the Hstrment BRI Bl — TSR A 3 i
applied for No. of years learning Grade and date of last exam taken Marks Teacher
(mm/yyyy)
B2 BRHEHY & — a8 ke H A AL 14 R
Il =ty ol Music instrument | No. of years learning | Grade and date of last exam taken Marks Teacher
Other instrument(s)
(mm/yyyy)
SO s T
7. QRS R Father’s Name Occupation Mobile no.
Parents’ information B4, B ' T
Mother’s Name Occupation Mobile no.
8. BERGE AHIAE A 7 J
Contact person who 13%% %% . %T’E
receive SMS ame Relationship Mobile no.
e QS ARRR
g%ﬁ%ﬁ%;ﬂi‘; Eé I:l Sivg I:l English Parent is an alumnus/ alumna I:l = Yes |:| 7 No
i of the Academia

i BN s 48 7 N R —
9. RRARERIA /AN B E R ik (OELMRERAIERIS: » SRS )
Relative or friend who is currently A . . . - : .
. . Relationship with the applicant| Note (Any other information for the Academia’s consideration)
studying at the Academia / Referee

IHEAREABEEES For Office Use Only

O #4850 E ?ﬁf‘ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%j%ﬁ: REREK) Application fee MOP100 (non-refundable) for each category
O ASE (285 — - ) RESPEIAR Photocopy of the results of the previous school year (17 and 2™ terms)
0

==

=
) e/ Hﬁﬂéﬁfgg%gt 75 %}irﬂz 52 E[17 Photocopy of the certificates and results of the public exams in Piano/ Theory/ other music instruments
i ﬁ{m@f%tt%zﬁﬂ}{j{& ‘Ee EI'JK Photocopy of the certificates and results of music competitions in Piano/ other music instruments

N

ITLAsZ.
#I{R%% » The information of students and guardians collected is mainly used for administrative management within the Academia. The Academia

is responsible for complying with and implementing the Personal Data Protection Law to ensure that all information is strictly confidential.

B AbAidE 2 24 R B NER > EEBSEEENTEER M - A REEST RET (EABHREE) iR —UIEkE

DZIS AR R AN H[EE © 1have read and agreed with the statement. (2544 Signature ) (Page 1/2)




(** FEEEMEYIEHERS Please print on both sides)
IR 2E R

Lesson Time Reference Table

1. B FERISERE F TV ) 5% (026358 ) Please “v"” where time is available (can choose more than one).
2. DUTERMEES2E A - B8 FERISE AR EETZEHE The following information is for reference only. The
actual lesson time will be arranged by the teachers.

T ERARF ] Z2H— HHIT HHi= ZHAMY 2HA 2R Z2HH
Time Available Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

X EAIE LU T ERE Please answer the questions below :

L SR T2 AR T I 2t ? BT AR B A TR A RIS ? Why do you want your
child to enter the Academia de Musica Sao Pio X? What are your views and expectations for your child to learn
music?

2. BFUHRSIBLRERED) ? S OA SIS EE T LR O EE TR RAE H F 242540 ? What other
extracurricular activities do your child currently participating in? Will your child have enough time to focus on
learning music and doing daily music practices?

3. FEREOARHEMEHETERZTREORE ? R EE A AR ET2060% ? Do parents have time to
accompany their child to practice music at home? Who in the family will mainly accompany their child in
music training in the future?

(Page 2/2)



	中文姓名: 
	外文姓名: 
	性別: 
	年齡: 
	宋教: 
	證件後 4 個數字: 
	小提琴: Off
	住址: 
	住宅電話: 
	學校: 
	年級: 
	其他: 
	考級: 
	出生 年 月 日: 
	樂器: 
	學習年數: 
	其他考級: 
	考級日期: 
	其他考級日期: 
	分數: 
	其他分數: 
	導師: 
	其他導師: 
	父親姓名: 
	母親姓名: 
	父親職業: 
	母親職業: 
	關係: 
	母親手機: 
	父親手機: 
	聯絡人手機: 
	外是: Off
	外否: Off
	English: Off
	大提琴: Off
	聯絡人姓名: 
	介紹人關係: 
	介紹人: 
	備註: 
	中文: Off
	同意聲明: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	36: Off
	37: Off
	38: Off
	39: Off
	40: Off
	41: Off
	42: Off
	43: Off
	44: Off
	45: Off
	46: Off
	47: Off
	48: Off
	49: Off
	50: Off
	51: Off
	52: Off
	53: Off
	54: Off
	55: Off
	56: Off
	57: Off
	58: Off
	59: Off
	60: Off
	61: Off
	62: Off
	63: Off
	64: Off
	答問1: 
	答問2: 
	答問3: 
	其他學習年數: 
	鋼琴: Off
	#1: Off
	#2: Off
	#3: Off
	#4: Off
	校友是: Off
	校友否: Off


